GOUDIE

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
WEST
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Goudie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Goudie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Goudie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

NOTES:

Robert John

15 Mar 1854
17 Aug 1910 (56) Wellington, NZ
Karori cemetery , Wellington, NZ

1809 - 1886
1817 - 1890

William Goudie
Marable Hughson

21 Jan 1879
Mary Ann (Annie)

Cc 1842
26 Apr 1911 (69) Wellington, NZ
Karori cemetery , Wellington, NZ

Rose Augustes
17 Aug 1879 Wellington, NZ
10 Jan 1974 (95) Wellington, NZ
Karori cemetery , Wellington, NZ, cremated

William Wigzell
15 Jul 1881 Dunedin, NZ
25 Jan 1934 (53) Wellington, NZ
Karori cemetery , Wellington, NZ

Ann Jane
23 Jul 1885
Jul 1885 (0)

Wellington, NZ
Wellington, NZ

To Australia 1854 via Melbourne “Gipsy Bride”

To NZ 1862 "“City of Hobart”

G20

Lerwick, Shetland, Scotland



Electoral Rolls:

1880/81
1890
1896
1900
1905/06

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928

G20

Robert
Dunedin
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Rose
Wellington
Wellington

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

William

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Law Clerk
Law Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

Spinster
Spinster

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster

Law Clerk
Law Clerk
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant

Mary

Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married



