GOUDIE Robert John

Born:	15 Mar 1854	Lerwick, Shetland, Scotland
Died:	17 Aug 1910 (56)	Wellington, NZ
Buried:	Karori cemetery, Wellington,	, NZ

Father:	William Goudie	1809 - 1886
Mother:	Marable Hughson	1817 - 1890

Married: 21 Jan 1879

Mary Ann (Annie)

Born:		c 1842	
Died:		26 Apr 1911 (69)	Wellington, NZ
Buried	l:	Karori cemetery, Welling	gton, NZ

Father:

WEST

Mother:

Children:

Goudie Born: Died: Buried:	Rose Augustes 17 Aug 1879 10 Jan 1974 (95) Karori cemetery , Wellington	Wellington, NZ Wellington, NZ , NZ, cremated
Goudie Born: Died: Buried:	William Wigzell 15 Jul 1881 25 Jan 1934 (53) Karori cemetery , Wellington	Dunedin, NZ Wellington, NZ
Goudie Born: Died: Buried:	Ann Jane 23 Jul 1885 Jul 1885 (0)	Wellington, NZ Wellington, NZ

NOTES:

To Australia 1854 via Melbourne "Gipsy Bride"

To NZ 1862 "City of Hobart"

Electoral Rolls:

	Robert		Mary
1880/81	Dunedin	Law Clerk	-
1890	Wellington	Law Clerk	
1896	Wellington	Clerk	Wellington Married
1900	Wellington	Clerk	Wellington Married
1905/06	Wellington	Clerk	Wellington Married
	Rose		
1905/06	Wellington	Spinster	
1911	Wellington	Spinster	
1914			
1919	Wellington	Spinster	
1928	Wellington	Spinster	
1935	Wellington	Spinster	
1938	Wellington	Spinster	
1946	Wellington	Spinster	
1949	Wellington	Spinster	
1954	Wellington	Spinster	
1957	Wellington	Spinster	
1963	Wellington	Spinster	
1969	Wellington	Spinster	

William

Wellington	Law Clerk
Wellington	Law Clerk
Wellington	Civil Servant
Wellington	Civil Servant
Wellington	Civil Servant
	Wellington Wellington Wellington